Tuition and Fees for PA Students
Matriculating in Fall 2025
(Graduating Class of 2027)

In-state | Out-of-State

First Year (Didactic Phase)

e Tuition and Institutional Fees
https://www.pct.edu/students/bursar/tuition-fees-and-charges

Second Year (Clinical Phase)

o In-state: $623/credit hour + $60/1ab hour $37,297 $52,932
o Out-of-State: $888/credit hour + $60/lab hour
e PA Program Fee $1,190 $1,190
Total Year 1 Tuition, Institutional Fees, & Program Fee $38,487 $54,122

e Tuition and Institutional Fees
https://www.pct.edu/students/bursar/tuition-fees-and-charges

Overall Program Tuition and Fees

(Tuition, Institutional Fees, & Program Fees for Years 1 and 2)

o In-state: $623/credit hour + $60/1ab hour $23,051 $32,856
o Out-of-State: $888/credit hour + $60/1ab hour
e PA Program Fee $1,800 $1,800
Total Year 2 Tuition, Institutional Fees, & Program Fee $24,851 $34,656

$63,338 $88,778



https://www.pct.edu/students/bursar/tuition-fees-and-charges
https://www.pct.edu/students/bursar/tuition-fees-and-charges

